
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	APAC	POST	2022-01-01	to	2022-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2022-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $629.44
2022-01-01 	Reimbursement	to	Ong	Zhi	Zheng	for	Secret	Santa	Shipment txn_ZeHw6l -$45.63 $583.81
2022-01-02 ⚡		Linode	Subscription	for	December	2021 txn_nEHdWY -$10.64 $573.17
2022-01-04 	Reimbursement:	Secret	Santa	Customs	from	Malaysia txn_NQHqoO -$4.00 $569.17
2022-01-04 	Reimbursement:	Secret	Santa	Customs	from	Malaysia txn_QmHaRZ -$18.00 $551.17
2022-01-06 	Shiprocket	Credit txn_9KHv9A -$31.74 $519.43
2022-01-14 Reimbursement:	Shipment	to	Malaysia	+	Shipping	Supplies txn_gnHpnn -$47.00 $472.43
2022-01-14 Postcard	Purchase txn_p5H8nE -$0.80 $471.63
2022-01-18 	REIMBURSEMENT	TO	BELLE	FOR	SECRET	SANTA	GIFT txn_BZHJMN -$15.00 $456.63
2022-01-18 	REIMBURSEMENT	FOR	RAMIZ	->	PRIYANSH	SHIPPING	FEES txn_LgHwXM -$5.50 $451.13
2022-01-31 	REIMBURSEMENT	FOR	INTERNATIONAL	SHIPMENT txn_xQHaEx -$18.00 $433.13

WITHDRAWN:	$196.31.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $433.13

APAC	Post	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	APAC	Post's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


